DAPHNE SOLID WASTE
Holiday Schedule

2026

NO PICK UP

Thursday, January 1
Monday, January 19
Monday, May 25
Friday, June 19
Friday, July 3
Monday, September 7
Wednesday, November 11
Thursday, November 26
Friday, November 27
Thursday, December 24
Friday, December 25

Friday, January 1

There will be NO alternate days for Trash/Yard Debris.
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